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" Tudo para o seu lar

ARTILHEIROS

CATEGORIA MISTURADOS

TIME
Resenha F. C.
Resenha F. C.
Dynamo / ILLIC
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia
Dynamo / ILLIC
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia
Rodtur / Constru Invest
Sumiré / Yu Magazine
Dynamo / ILLIC
Dynamo / ILLIC
Nova S&o Carlos / Pet C
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia
Bom Beef / EB Esportes
Bom Beef / EB Esportes
Ciga / Cogeb
Dynamo / ILLIC
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia
Bom Beef / EB Esportes
Bom Beef / EB Esportes
Rodtur / Constru Invest
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia
Dynamo / ILLIC
Nova Séo Carlos / Pet C
Tropicai

Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia

CAMISETA
10
09
05
07
07
10
10
22
12
09
09
11
10
09
10
32
09
19
11
11
05
17
11
09
02

ATLETA
Gustavo Cortezi Lourenco
Fabio Bussolan Cintra
Caio Henrique Cortezi Lourengo
Gabriel Manfio
Gabriel Tofanelli Demarqui
Daniel Quatrochi Trad
Vinicius Valverde Longhin
Alexandre Pacifico
Fabio Aurelio Rodrigues
Lucas Alves Ribeiro
Marcello Stefano C. de Santi Filho
Felipe Cefaly
Miguel Marcelino Jorge Junio
Gabriel Mattielo G. Rosa
Kaio Vinicius de Freitas Pereira
Thiago Prado
Felipe Gomes da Silva
Pedro Henrique Antunes Lima
Bruno Balieiro Vedovello
Caio Bianco Petroni Galli
Guilherme Varizo de Souza
Heitor Marcondes Vilabel
Murilo Rodrigues
Bruno Ricco Cavallaro

Caio Graco H V Braga

. Sao Carlos Clube

GOLS
19
17
15
14
13
11
10
08
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
02




BUTED (O

WORCR

TIME CAMISETA ATLETA GOLS
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia 06 Guilherme Spegorin Moreno Gomes 02
Bom Beef / EB Esportes 08 Marcelo Henrique Maestrelli 02
Bom Beef / EB Esportes 05 Mikael Eugeni Andolfato 02
Ciga / Cogeb 05 Diego Selestre de Araujo 02
Ciga / Cogeb 19 Enzo de Lima Camargo Barbosa 02
Nova Séo Carlos / Pet C 25 Cristhian de Souza Almeida 02
Nova Séo Carlos / Pet C 03 Henrique Possa lemma 02
Resenha F. C. 17 Lucas Buzo Lotumolo 02
Rodtur / Constru Invest 21 Danilo Ribeiro dos Santos 02
Sumiré / Yu Magazine 10 Danilo Loretto 02
Tropigai 22 Daniel de Souza Moraes 02
Tropicai 06 Gabriel Malta Campos Dotta e Silva 02
Tropicai 05 Joao Victor Aquino 02
Tropicai 07 Kauan Domingues Souza 02
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia 08 Alessandro Renato Fiochi Junior 01
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia 04 Leonardo Pelosi 01
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia 13 Vitor Vidal de Souza 01
Arena Guaras / Porto Odontologia 16 Eraldo Jannone da Silva 01
Bom Beef / EB Esportes 07 Paulo Vitor Landin dos Santos 01
Ciga / Cogeb 08 Caio Graco Caron 01
Ciga / Cogeb 15 Eduardo Aparecido Xavier 01
Ciga / Cogeb 07 Eduardo Barrios 01
Dynamo / ILLIC 04 Marcelo Silvani Junior 01
Dynamo / ILLIC 08 Andre de Paula Eduardo Camargo 01
Nova Séo Carlos / Pet C 10 Clayton da Silva Pinto 01
Nova Sao Carlos / Pet C 20 Rodrigo Soares da Costa 01
Resenha F. C. 05 Leonardo Camargo De Santi 01
Resenha F. C. 16 Pedro Ferdinando Crnkovic Neto 01
Resenha F. C. 08 José Luiz Aiello Jr 01
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TIME CAMISETA ATLETA GOLS
Rodtur / Constru Invest 07 André Rugai 01
Rodtur / Constru Invest 09 Artur Martinelli Bianchin 01
Rodtur / Constru Invest 05 Bruno Rossi 01
Rodtur / Constru Invest 16 Juliandro Romario C. Da Silva Galvin 01
Rodtur / Constru Invest 15 André Pane 01
Rodtur / Constru Invest 06 Dante Ciarrochi Neto 01
Rodtur / Constru Invest 08 Enzo Sakaguchi Rizzo de Almeida 01
Sumiré / Yu Magazine 14 José Rafael Cordeiro de Oliveira 01
Sumiré / Yu Magazine 09 Leonardo Sentanin 01

Tropicai 03 Victor Luis Marques S. B. Canhe 01
Tropicai 10 Raul de Mattos Junior 01
Tropicai 18 Moacir Godinho Neto 01
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